

## Al Rajhi Capital Announces Successful Completion of the Initial Public Offering of "Al Rajhi Endowment Fund"

Al Rajhi Capital is pleased to announce the successful completion of the initial public offering (IPO) of Al Rajhi Endowment Fund.

- 1. Fund Name: Al Rajhi Endowment Fund.
- **2. Offering Close Date**: November 25, 2024 (23-05-1446 AH)
- 3. Total Amount Collected: 15,238,519.26 Saudi Riyals.
- 4. Fund Operation Commencement Date: December 1, 2024 (29-05-1446 AH)



Al Rajhi Capital.. **Capitalize on Capital**